
22/09/2018 C1 JAV APSM 1 GAC AJSVP 1 ASCMB EP 1

29/09/2018 C2 ASCMB JAV EP 1 GAC APSM 1 AJSVP 1

06/10/2018 C3 EP 1 JAV AJSVP 1 ASCMB GAC APSM 1

13/10/2018 C4 JAV GAC ASCMB APSM 1 AJSVP 1 EP 1

CATEGORIE U13 A - Benjamins

CALENDRIER FOOTBALL

saison 2018 - 2019
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VACANCES20/10/2018

27/10/2018

03/11/2018

10/11/2018

17/11/2018 A1

24/11/2018

01/12/2018 A2

08/12/2018 A3

15/12/2018 A4

VACANCES

VACANCES

Ferié

Tour de cadrage coupe LIF

22/12/2018

29/12/2018

06/01/2019

12/01/2019 A5

19/01/2019

26/01/2019

02/02/2019 R1

09/02/2019

16/02/2019 R2

 Coupe LIF - FSCF

 Coupe LIF - FSCF

VACANCES

VACANCES

23/02/2019

02/03/2019

09/03/2019

16/03/2019 R3

23/03/2019 R4

30/03/2019

06/04/2019

13/04/2019 R5  

VACANCES

VACANCES Pâques

COUPE NATIONALE FSCF : Senior

20/04/2019

27/04/2019

04/05/2019

11/05/2019

18/05/2019

25/05/2019

01/06/2019

08/06/2019

15/06/2019

22/06/2019

29/06/2019

COUPE NATIONALE FSCF : u9 - u11 - u13

Ascension

Pentecôte

VACANCES Pâques

COUPE NATIONALE FSCF : u15 - u17


